
 

Darlington Elementary School Staff 
2023-2024 

Principal Ms. Alberta C. Porter                                               alberta.porter@hcps.org    

Assistant Principal Mrs. Danielle M. O’Neill                                     danielle.oneill@hcps.org   

Teacher In Charge Stephanie Guzman                                          stephanie.guzman@hcps.org  
  

 

Kindergarten  

Mrs. Kate Veet                        kathryn.blaney@hcps.org                        
 

First Grade  

Mrs. Stephanie Buchman    stephanie.buchman@hcps.org 
 

Second Grade  

Ms. Jennifer Nealy               jennifer.nealy@hcps.org  
 

Third Grade  

Ms. Katelyn Eckart            katelyn.eckart@hcps.org 
 

Fourth Grade  

Mrs. Michelle Lassen        michelle.lassen@hcps.org 
 

Fifth Grade 

Mrs. Jennifer Lichty            jennifer.lichty@hcps.org  
 

Art 

Ms. Laura Miller                     laura.miller1@hcps.org              
 

Media 

Ms. Kristine Frank                 kristine.frank@hcps.org  

Ms. Wendy Fouse (Technician)     wendy.fouse@hcps.org 
 

Music 

Mrs. Wendy Nesbitt            wendy.nesbitt@hcps.org              

 

Reading Specialist/GT 

Mrs. Stephanie Guzman      stephanie.guzman@hcps.org 
 

Special Education  

Mrs. Kelly Parker                      kelli.parker@hcps.org   

Ms. Kayla Smith                   kayla.smith@hcps.org  
 

Speech 

Mrs. Kara Knorr                kara.knorr@hcps.org              

 
STRIVE Program 

Mrs. Amy Riley                                        amy.riley@hcps.org                      
Mrs. Regina Morgen                     regina.morgen@hcps.org  
 
 

ESOL Teacher 

Ms. Rebecca Gomez                  rebecca.gomez@hcps.org  
 
 

School Counselor 

Mrs. Lea Mussini                      lea.mussini@hcps.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Para Educators 

Ms. Ashlee Foutty (STRIVE Primary) 

Ms. Amanda Henry (STRIVE Intermediate) 

Ms. Jennifer Kaminkow (STRIVE Primary) 

Ms. Ren Koppelman (STRIVE Primary) 

Ms. Kimberly Liberatore (STRIVE Primary) 

Ms. Sharon McCallum (STRIVE Intermediate) 

Ms. Kelly Murphy (Special Education) 

Ms. Elizabeth Slemaker (Reading) 

Mrs. Corinne Turner (STRIVE Intermediate) 

Ms. Bryn Wagner Eldreth (STRIVE Primary) 
 

Inclusion Helper 

Ms. Rachel Nicholas            

Ms. Tina Darney 
 
 

Custodians 

Mr. Seaver Shunk (Chief Custodian) 

Mrs. Tina Breeden  (Evening Lead) 

Mr. Joseph Dorman 
 

Cafeteria 

Ms. Kara Moore– (Cafeteria Lead)  
 

School Nurse 

Mrs. Susan Klaschus            susan.klaschus@hcps.org 
 
 

Secretary 

Mrs. Gena Vaughan            gena.vaughan@hcps.org  
 
 

School Pupil Personnel Work 

Mrs. Mariah Bachman                mariah.bachman@hcps.org 
 

IEP Team 

Ms. Kyna Shaw (OT)                      kyna.shaw@hcps.org  

Ms. Kristen McCabe(Psychologist) kristen.mccabe@hcps.org  
 

School Computer Technician 

Mr. Dan Bink 

School Resource Office 

Sr. Deputy James Norman 

 
Revised 8/29/23 

Physical Education 

Mr. Brandan Wilkinson             

brandan.wilkinson@hcps.org                        
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